Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

e Appeal Wave is 065
e Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider

(SPIN)

Aercor Wireless, Inc.

(143034134)

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

BellSouth

Telecommunications,

LLC (143004824)

BellSouth

Telecommunications,

LLC (143004824)

Applicant (BEN)

Bemidji School District 31

(134007)

Louisiana Office Of

Juvenvile Justice Office

(16063922)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

State

MN

LA

SC

SC

FRN

2499046496

2499010537

2499059830

2499018757

Svc Status

IC

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

SLD Explanation

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
enrollment for
BEN 134007 -
BEMID]I
SCHOOL...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:BEN
17006786
KERSHAW
COUNTY
LIBRARY Main
Branch has been
removed from th...

MR1:Per program
rules, closed
entities are not
eligible for
funding. The
amount ...

Requested Committed
Amount Amount
$56,756.70 $56,756.70
$65,324.45 $65,324.45

$6,710.81 $6,710.81

$1,791,495.87 $1,791,495.87




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

BellSouth
Telecommunications,
LLC (143004824)

BellSouth
Telecommunications,
LLC (143004824)

BellSouth
Telecommunications,
LLC (143004824)

BellSouth
Telecommunications,
LLC (143004824)

BellSouth
Telecommunications,
LLC (143004824)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

2499059825

2499059826

2499059827

2499059828

2499059829

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:BEN
17006786
KERSHAW
COUNTY
LIBRARY Main
Branch has been

removed from th...

MRI1:BEN
17006786
KERSHAW
COUNTY
LIBRARY Main
Branch has been

removed from th...

MR1:BEN
17006786
KERSHAW
COUNTY
LIBRARY Main
Branch has been

removed from th...

MR1:BEN
17006786
KERSHAW
COUNTY
LIBRARY Main
Branch has been

removed from th...

MRI1:BEN
17006786
KERSHAW
COUNTY
LIBRARY Main
Branch has been

removed from th...

Amount

$20,409.87

$3,253.93

$1,354.82

$29,142.25

$2,982.58

Amount

$20,409.87

$3,253.93

$1,354.82

$29,142.25

$2,982.58




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

BellSouth

LLC (143004824)

BellSouth

LLC (143004824)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CSRA State and

(143024093)

Telecommunications,

Telecommunications,

Local Solutions LL.C

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Bemidji School District 31
(134007)

Jackson County Central
School District 2895
(133829)

Alabama Supercomputer
Authority (198892)

SC

SC

MN

MN

AL

2499059831

2499059832

2499047248

2499037605

2499020941

IA

IA

BM

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:BEN
17006786
KERSHAW
COUNTY
LIBRARY Main
Branch has been
removed from th...

MR1:BEN
17006786
KERSHAW
COUNTY
LIBRARY Main
Branch has been
removed from th...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
enrollment for
BEN 134007 -
BEMID]I
SCHOOL...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$9,316.00

$25,153.20

$9,070.87

$5,509.89

$33,537.24

Amount

$9,316.00

$25,153.20

$9,070.87

$0.00

$33,537.24




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Hunt

Telecommunications,

LLC (143028369)

KAM Technologies
(143052375)

Paul Bunyan Rural
Telephone
Cooperative
(143002128)

Presidio Networked
Solutions LLC
(143015315)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

Natchitoches Parish Sch
System (139352)

Sumter County School
District (127982)

Bemidji School District 31
(134007)

Archdiocese Of New
Orleans (139225)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

LA

AL

MN

LA

SC

SC

2499005430

2499031522

2499011312

2499039474

2499059794

2499059797

IA

IC

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The funding
request amount
was reduced from
$401,838.92 to
$183,922.33 to
re...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.

MR1:The discount
percentage of this
FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The RAL
request for FCC
Form 471 Form
Applicat...

MR1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

MR1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

Amount

$236,034.00

$156,333.98

$39,480.00

$369,263.12

$14,535.00

$14,050.50

Amount

$236,034.00

$156,333.98

$39,480.00

$369,263.12

$14,535.00

$14,050.50




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

2499059796

2499059793

2499011850

2499059775

2499059776

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

MR1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

MR1:FRN
modified in
accordance with a
RAL
request.||[MR2:The
Quantity for FRN
249...

MR1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

MR1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

Amount

$9,883.80

$23,401.35

$2,219,301.72

$156,042.15

$98,006.70

Amount

$9,883.80

$23,401.35

$2,219,301.72

$156,042.15

$98,006.70




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

2499059777

2499059779

2499059780

2499059783

2499059784

2499059785

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

MR1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

MRI1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

MR1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

MR1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

MR1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

Amount

$191,175.20

$59,302.80

$82,518.00

$57,512.70

$144,927.13

$15,988.50

Amount

$191,175.20

$59,302.80

$82,518.00

$57,512.70

$144,927.13

$15,988.50




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc
(145704)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

2499059786

2499059787

2499059788

2499059790

2499059791

2499059792

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

MR1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

MRI1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

MR1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

MR1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

MR1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

Amount

$8,919.90

$55,883.25

$33,313.20

$18,196.80

$13,953.60

$36,286.50

Amount

$8,919.90

$55,883.25

$33,313.20

$18,196.80

$13,953.60

$36,286.50




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

South Carolina Net,
Inc DBA Segra
(143001237)

Verizon Business
Global LLC
(143001197)

Verizon Business
Global LLC
(143001197)

Verizon Business
Global LLC
(143001197)

Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of
Technology & Info Svc SC
(145704)

Allendale-Hampton-Jasper
Regional Library SC
(127249)

Colleton County
Memorial Library-System SC
(127188)

St Bernard Preparatory

School (38991) AL

2499059795

2499030775

2499031559

2499056425

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:BEN
16082825 THE
DARBY BUILDING
has been removed
from the FCC
Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

DR1:Thirty
percent or more
of this FRN
includes a request
for Data plan for
port...

Amount

$11,191.95

$410.29

$410.29

$2,007.60

Amount

$11,191.95

$410.29

$410.29

$0.00
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