## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 065
- Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Aercor Wireless, Inc. (143034134)	Bemidji School District 31 (134007)	MN	2499046496	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The enrollment for BEN 134007 - BEMIDJI SCHOOL	\$56,756.70	\$56,756.70
AT&T Corp. (143001192)	Louisiana Office Of Juvenvile Justice Office (16063922)	LA	2499010537	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$65,324.45	\$65,324.45
BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC (143004824)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059830	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 17006786 KERSHAW COUNTY LIBRARY Main Branch has been removed from th	\$6,710.81	\$6,710.81
BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC (143004824)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499018757	IA	Funded	MR1:Per program rules, closed entities are not eligible for funding. The amount	\$1,791,495.87	\$1,791,495.87

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC (143004824)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059825	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 17006786 KERSHAW COUNTY LIBRARY Main Branch has been removed from th	\$20,409.87	\$20,409.87
BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC (143004824)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059826	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 17006786 KERSHAW COUNTY LIBRARY Main Branch has been removed from th	\$3,253.93	\$3,253.93
BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC (143004824)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059827	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 17006786 KERSHAW COUNTY LIBRARY Main Branch has been removed from th	\$1,354.82	\$1,354.82
BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC (143004824)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059828	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 17006786 KERSHAW COUNTY LIBRARY Main Branch has been removed from th	\$29,142.25	\$29,142.25
BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC (143004824)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059829	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 17006786 KERSHAW COUNTY LIBRARY Main Branch has been removed from th	\$2,982.58	\$2,982.58

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC (143004824)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059831	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 17006786 KERSHAW COUNTY LIBRARY Main Branch has been removed from th	\$9,316.00	\$9,316.00
BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC (143004824)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059832	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 17006786 KERSHAW COUNTY LIBRARY Main Branch has been removed from th	\$25,153.20	\$25,153.20
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Bemidji School District 31 (134007)	MN	2499047248	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The enrollment for BEN 134007 - BEMIDJI SCHOOL	\$9,070.87	\$9,070.87
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Jackson County Central School District 2895 (133829)	MN	2499037605	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,509.89	\$0.00
CSRA State and Local Solutions LLC (143024093)	Alabama Supercomputer Authority (198892)	AL	2499020941	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$33,537.24	\$33,537.24

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Hunt Telecommunications, LLC (143028369)	Natchitoches Parish Sch System (139352)	LA	2499005430	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$236,034.00	\$236,034.00
KAM Technologies (143052375)	Sumter County School District (127982)	AL	2499031522	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$401,838.92 to \$183,922.33 to re	\$156,333.98	\$156,333.98
Paul Bunyan Rural Telephone Cooperative (143002128)	Bemidji School District 31 (134007)	MN	2499011312	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$39,480.00	\$39,480.00
Presidio Networked Solutions LLC (143015315)	Archdiocese Of New Orleans (139225)	LA	2499039474	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The RAL request for FCC Form 471 Form Applicat	\$369,263.12	\$369,263.12
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059794	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$14,535.00	\$14,535.00
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059797	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$14,050.50	\$14,050.50

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059796	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$9,883.80	\$9,883.80
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059793	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$23,401.35	\$23,401.35
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499011850	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request.  MR2:The Quantity for FRN 249	\$2,219,301.72	\$2,219,301.72
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059775	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$156,042.15	\$156,042.15
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059776	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$98,006.70	\$98,006.70

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059777	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$191,175.20	\$191,175.20
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059779	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$59,302.80	\$59,302.80
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059780	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$82,518.00	\$82,518.00
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059783	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$57,512.70	\$57,512.70
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059784	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$144,927.13	\$144,927.13
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059785	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$15,988.50	\$15,988.50

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059786	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$8,919.90	\$8,919.90
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059787	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$55,883.25	\$55,883.25
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059788	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$33,313.20	\$33,313.20
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059790	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$18,196.80	\$18,196.80
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059791	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$13,953.60	\$13,953.60
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059792	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$36,286.50	\$36,286.50

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
South Carolina Net, Inc DBA Segra (143001237)	Dept Of Admin-Ofc Of Technology & Info Svc (145704)	SC	2499059795	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 16082825 THE DARBY BUILDING has been removed from the FCC Form 471 a	\$11,191.95	\$11,191.95
Verizon Business Global LLC (143001197)	Allendale-Hampton-Jasper Regional Library (127249)	SC	2499030775	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$410.29	\$410.29
Verizon Business Global LLC (143001197)	Colleton County Memorial Library-System (127188)	SC	2499031559	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$410.29	\$410.29
Verizon Business Global LLC (143001197)	St Bernard Preparatory School (38991)	AL	2499056425	IA	Not Funded	DR1:Thirty percent or more of this FRN includes a request for Data plan for port	\$2,007.60	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, August 13th, 2025 at 08:28 AM CDT